
Name Email Location

Ann Salmon Anderman Annsalmonrh@gmail.com United States

Bob Kail bobkail@hotmail.com United States

Bub Poplin bubpoplin@icloud.com United States

Chele A. McGauly threeriversqh@aol.com United States

Corey M. Hendrickson c.hendricksonperformancehorses@yahoo.com United States

Donnie Bricker brickerponies@aol.com United States

Drake Johnson drakejjohnson@gmail.com United States

Edward R Bricker hootbricker@hotmail.com United States

Edwin C Cridge cridge.ed@gmail.com United States

Kelly Sapp sanupfarm@aol.com United States

Margaret M. Fuchs magmfuchs@aol.com United States

Mark E Turner turnerstablesevv@gmail.com United States

Matt G Lantz lantzperformancehorses@aol.com United States

Michael D. McEntire MCENTIREREININGHORSES@YAHOO.COM United States

Richard \ Ollie Griffith rogatarf@aol.com United States

Richard Pokluda pokludasintx@aol.com United States

Sandy L Jirkovsky sjirkovsky@apha.com United States

Terry R Thompson terrythompsoninc@yahoo.com United States

Van A Luse vanluse86@gmail.com United States

W Reid Fady fadyhorses@yahoo.com United States

Domestic Judges Monitors



Name Email Location

Alessandro Meconi info@alexmeconi.com Italy

Douglas G. Allen dallen5555@aol.com United Kingdom

Enrico Righetti righetti.e@tiscali.it Italy

Eugenio Latorre eugenioreiners@gmail.com Spain

Jan Boogaerts boogaerts.jan@telenet.be Belgium

Lara Maiocchi maiocchilara@gmail.com Italy

Maik Bartmann info@vineyardranch.com Germany

Manuela Maiocchi manumaio28@libero.it Italy

Rick Lemay lemayquarterhorses@gmail.com Spain

Ricky Bordignon ricky.bordignon@gmail.com Italy
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